
Tenor Saxophone

f mp

mp

mf

mp mf

mp

f

mp f

ppp mf ppp mf

ppp mf

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

2
4

4
4

&  Ò3 ∑
^  Ò2 ^

Love Will Never Do - Janet Jackson

(Intro)

Nineties Medley 2021
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I've Been Thinking About You - Londonbeat

(V) (PC) (CH)

(With Guitar)
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Now That We Found Love - Heavy D & the Boyz
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Waiting For Tonight - Jennifer Lopez
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Rhythm Is A Dancer - Snap!
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I'm Too Sexy - Right Said Fred

(Intro) (CH)
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The Rhythm Of The Night - Corona
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